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1 74 Масленников Александр 1070 7 -30 1040 8 -30 1030 8 -30 1030 15 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 н/с 0 1030 

2 33 Белоцкий Максим 1070 4 0 1070 н/к -30 1040 н/с 0 1040 8 -30 1030 анн 0 1030 6 -20 1030 

3 30 Гайнуллин Альберт 1070 5 -10 1060 н/к -30 1030 17 -30 1030 17 -30 1030 2 +20 1050 н/к -30 1030 

4 51 Санин Егор 1070 3 +10 1080 8 -30 1050 3 +10 1060 2 +20 1080 1 +30 1110 2 +20 1110 

5 88 Черванев Николай 1070 6 -20 1050 4 0 1050 11 -30 1030 11 -30 1030      1030 

6 44 Юдицкий Лев 1070 8 -30 1040 3 +10 1050 н/к -30 1030 16 -30 1030 7 -30 1030 10 -30 1030 

7 79 Медведев Руслан 1070 н/с 0 1070 6 -20 1050 9 -30 1030 9 -30 1030 10 -30 1030 9 -30 1030 

8 57 Дребенец Сергей 1070 н/с 0 1070 н/с 0 1070      1070 13 -30 1040 н/к -30 1030 

9 96 Певзнер Александр 1070 10 -30 1040 5 -10 1030      1030      1030 

10 37 Гольцова Наталья 1070 2 +20 1090 2 +20 1110 5 -10 1100 5 -10 1090 н/к -30 1060 н/к -30 1030 

11 71 Мейтес Евгений 1070 н/к -30 1040 н/к -30 1030 н/с 0 1030 н/с 0 1030      1030 

12 85 Агошков Роман 1070 9 -30 1040 н/к -30 1030 6 -20 1030 6 -20 1030 8 -30 1030 8 -30 1030 

13 95 Шешенин Владимир 1070 1 +30 1100 1 +30 1110 2 +20 1110 4 0 1110 3 +10 1110 3 +10 1110 

14 98 Кубасов Владислав 1070 н/к -30 1040 7 -30 1030      1030      1030 

15 77 Засадыч Михаил 1070 анн 0 1070 н/к -30 1040 15 -30 1030 12 -30 1030 14 -30 1030 7 -30 1030 

16 54 Брагин Дмитрий       1070 1 +30 1100 1 +30 1110      1110 

17 48 Нуриев Айдар       1070 4 0 1070 3 +10 1080 6 -20 1060 н/к -30 1030 

18 56 Кораблев Василий       1070 7 -30 1040 10 -30 1030 4 0 1030 н/к -30 1030 

19 89 Шигабутдинов Тимур       1070 10 -30 1040 7 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 4 0 1030 

20 87 Шарапов Марат       1070 13 -30 1040 13 -30 1030 12 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 

21 34 Елисеева Татьяна       1070 14 -30 1040 14 -30 1030      1030 

22 31 Захаров Антон       1070 12 -30 1040 н/к -30 1030      1030 

23 50 Марушко Александр       1070 16 -30 1040 н/к -30 1030      1030 

24 39 Егоров Артур             1070 5 -10 1060 1 +30 1090 

25 35 Распутин Кирилл             1070 11 -30 1040 5 -10 1030 

26 47 Примак Александр             1070 9 -30 1040 11 -30 1030 
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4 этап 06.07 Казань 

        
5 этап 03.08 Казань 
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1 74 Масленников Александр 1030 н/к -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 16 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030       

2 33 Белоцкий Максим 1030 8 -30 1030 5 -10 1030      1030       

3 30 Гайнуллин Альберт 1030 17 -30 1030 11 -30 1030 8 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030       

4 51 Санин Егор 1110 5 -10 1100 7 -30 1070 4 0 1070 3 +10 1080       

5 88 Черванев Николай 1030 9 -30 1030 15 -30 1030 11 -30 1030 4 0 1030       

6 44 Юдицкий Лев 1030 н/к -30 1030 10 -30 1030 10 -30 1030 6 -20 1030       

7 79 Медведев Руслан 1030 12 -30 1030 19 -30 1030 13 -30 1030 7 -30 1030       

8 57 Дребенец Сергей 1030      1030      1030       

9 96 Певзнер Александр 1030      1030      1030       

10 37 Гольцова Наталья 1030 3 +10 1040 6 -20 1030 5 -10 1030 2 +20 1050       

11 71 Мейтес Евгений 1030      1030      1030       

12 85 Агошков Роман 1030 1 +30 1060 1 +30 1090 11 -30 1060 10 -30 1030       

13 95 Шешенин Владимир 1110 4 0 1110 2 +20 1110 3 +10 1110 н/к -30 1080       

14 98 Кубасов Владислав 1030      980      980       

15 77 Засадыч Михаил 1030      980 н/к -30 980 12 -30 980       

16 54 Брагин Дмитрий 1110 11 -30 1080 3 +10 1090 1 +30 1110 1 +30 1110       

17 48 Нуриев Айдар 1030 20 -30 1030 4 0 1030 7 -30 1030 14 -30 1030       

18 56 Кораблев Василий 1030 2 +20 1050 14 -30 1030 анн 0 1030 анн 0 1030       

19 89 Шигабутдинов Тимур 1030      1030 2 +20 1050 н/к -30 1030       

20 87 Шарапов Марат 1030 н/к -30 1030 12 -30 1030 9 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030       

21 34 Елисеева Татьяна 1030 10 -30 1030 8 -30 1030      1030       

22 31 Захаров Антон 1030      1030      1030       

23 50 Марушко Александр 1030 16 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 18 -30 1030 8 -30 1030       

24 39 Егоров Артур 1090 6 -20 1070 9 -30 1040      1040       

25 35 Распутин Кирилл 1030      1030      1030       

26 47 Примак Виталий 1030 19 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 20 -30 1030 9 -30 1030       

27 43 Алексеев Игорь 1070 7 -30 1040 17 -30 1030 21 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030       

28 38 Минниханов Раис 1070 14 -30 1040 13 -30 1030 12 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030       

29 63 Ахметвалеев Ильсур 1070 13 -30 1040 18 -30 1030 н/к -30 1030 11 -30 1030       

30 76 Миннахметов Ирек 1070 15 -30 1040 16 -30 1030 6 -20 1030 5 -10 1030       

31 91 Фатхуллин Булат 1070 18 -30 1040 н/к -30 1030 17 -30 1030 н/с 0 1030       

32 59 Кораблев Анатолий       1070 19 -30 1040 13 -30 1030       

33 90 Залялиев Ильнар       1070 15 -30 1040 анн 0 1040       


